
Environmental Education 

Trail cameras  

Komperdell snowshoes 

Cross Country ski poles 

Molds/printing supplies 

EE kits for sessions (4 at 150 each) 
 

Food Service 

Microwave             

Pots and pans 

Food processor (robo coupe) 

Decorations for theme weeks 

Special diet notification mini binders 

Food handler classes for staff 
 

Crafts/Performing Arts/Dances 

DIY mini rhythm boards 

Popsicle stick “quilt” projects 

Leathercraft tools/paints  

Kaleidoscope kits 

Dog tag kits 

Paint (tempura, dot and acrylic) 

Paintbrushes 

Watercolor paper 

Shirts for tie dye 

Crayon sharpener 

Miscellaneous supplies (felt, googly 

eyes, pom poms, feathers,) 

Clay (rainbow, air dry) 

Aerobeats game 

Rex lace stand 

 

250 

500 

375 

575 

510 

 

500 

500 

1600 

250 

250 

100 
 

 

 

150 

415 

250 

110 

150 

600 

300 

150 

650 

120 

 

400 

330 

350 

250 

Teambuilding Activities 

Catch and balance set (2) 

Color chickens/fish 

Blindfolds 

Team training fabric 

Scoot and Scoop game 

Block Em game 

Topple Tubes 
 

Sporting Equipment/Games 

Giant Crossword Puzzles 

Super stacker card boxes 

Braille playing cards 

 

Miscellaneous 

Camera slider for camera   

Gimbal stabilizer for camera     

T-shirt display for trading post   

Slat wall replacement for trading post 

Camera replacement for PR 

Medication envelopes for health lodge 

Reusable cups for health lodge 

Shredder for health lodge 

Socks for campers 

Undergarments for campers 

 

 

 

Please contact the office at 715-677-

4969 to make arrangements to          

purchase items on this wish list.          

 

275 

150 

75 

150 

479 

500 

189 
 

 

150 

75 

40 

 

 

315 

399 

400 

525 

600 

975 

125 

200 

100 

100 

 

Updated  March 2, 2020 

W  SH LIST 


