



Updated March 2, 2020

purchase items on this wish list.

Environmental Education		Teambuilding Activities	
Trail cameras	250	Catch and balance set (2)	275
Komperdell snowshoes	500	Color chickens/fish	150
Cross Country ski poles	375	Blindfolds	75
Molds/printing supplies	575	Team training fabric	150
EE kits for sessions (4 at 150 each)	510	Scoot and Scoop game	479
Food Service		Block Em game	500
Microwave	500	Topple Tubes	189
Pots and pans	500	Sporting Equipment/Games	
Food processor (robo coupe)	1600	Giant Crossword Puzzles	150
Decorations for theme weeks	250	Super stacker card boxes	75
Special diet notification mini binders	250	Braille playing cards	40
Food handler classes for staff	100	, , ,	
Crafts/Performing Arts/Dances		<u>Miscellaneous</u>	
DIY mini rhythm boards	150	Camera slider for camera	315
Popsicle stick "quilt" projects	415	Gimbal stabilizer for camera	399
Leathercraft tools/paints	250	T-shirt display for trading post	400
Kaleidoscope kits	110	Slat wall replacement for trading post	525
Dog tag kits	150	Camera replacement for PR	600
Paint (tempura, dot and acrylic)	600	Medication envelopes for health lodge	975
Paintbrushes	300	Reusable cups for health lodge	125
Watercolor paper	150	Shredder for health lodge	200
Shirts for tie dye	650	Socks for campers	100
Crayon sharpener	120	Undergarments for campers	100
Miscellaneous supplies (felt, googly			
eyes, pom poms, feathers,)	400		
Clay (rainbow, air dry)	330		
Aerobeats game	350	Please contact the office at 715-677-	
Rex lace stand	250	4969 to make arrangements to	